© 2026 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 2 – data sheet – DocRev14 – EN – 02/2026                                                                                                            Page 1 of 4
TWN4 MultiTech 2
Multi-frequency RFID reader (LF/HF) with NFC and
BLE support
TWN4 MultiTech 2
(exemplary illustration)
The TWN4 MultiTech 2 family of contactless RFID readers and modules allows users to read and write to almost any LF and HF tags
and labels. All products support NFC and, optionally, Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE). In addition, they are also compatible with the two

© 2026 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN4 MultiTech 2 – data sheet – DocRev14 – EN – 02/2026                                                                                                            Page 3 of 4
ORDER CODES
T4BT-FB2BEL7-XB  Standard reader, USB-A cable, black housing
T4BT-FB2WEL7-XB  Standard reader, USB-A cable, white housing
T4BT-FC2BEL7-XB  Standard reader, USB-C cable, black housing
T4BT-FC2WEL7-XB  Standard reader, USB-C cable, white housing
T4BT-FR2BEL7-XB  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-FR2WEL7-XB  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4BT-FB2BEL7-XBP  Reader with P option, USB-A cable, black housing
T4BT-FB2WEL7-XBP  Reader with P option, USB-A cable, white housing
T4BT-FC2BEL7-XBP  Reader with P option, USB-C cable, black housing
T4BT-FC2WEL7-XBP  Reader with P option, USB-C cable, white housing
T4BT-FR2BEL7-XBP  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-FR2WEL7-XBP  Reader with P option, RS-232 cable, white housing
T4BT-FB2BEL7-XBPI  Reader with PI options, USB-A cable, black housing
T4BT-FB2WEL7-XBPI  Reader with PI options, USB-A cable, white housing
T4BT-FC2BEL7-XBPI  Reader with PI options, USB-C cable, black housing
T4BT-FC2WEL7-XBPI  Reader with PI options, USB-C cable, white housing
T4BT-FR2BEL7-XBPI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, black housing
T4BT-FR2WEL7-XBPI  Reader with PI options, RS-232 cable, white housing
Readers supporting additionally Apple Access DESFire and HID Mobile Access
T4BT-FB2BEL7-XBIMAV  Reader with I, AV and M options, USB-A cable, black housing
T4BT-FB2BEL7-XBPIMAV  Reader with PI, AV and M options, USB-A cable, black housing
T4BT-FC2BEL7-XBIMAV  Reader with I, AV and M options, USB-C cable, black housing
T4BT-FC2BEL7-XBPIMAV  Reader with PI, AV and M options, USB-C cable, black housing
The order codes above describe RFID readers equipped with a two-meter-long cable.
Contact ELATEC for other cable lengths.
ACCESSORIES
HOLDERS